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Animal ID

Activity No

A061360

A061463

A061587
A061588

A061589

A061590

A061591

A061593

A061594

A061595

A061596
A061597
A061598

A20-065781

A20-065784

A20-065793

A20-065785

A20-065798

Crossing
2001 KENSINGTON DR,
DAYTON OH 45406

3875 MONROE AVE, DAYTON
OH 45416

CHERRY X MAIN

2714 SPRINGBORO PIKE,
MORAINE OH 45439

1616 BANCROFT ST, DAYTON
OH 45417

3871 YELLOWSTONE AVE,
DAYTON OH 45416

555 GADDIS BLVD, DAYTON OH
45403

159 PROSPECT AVE, CLAYTON
OH 45415

55 FERNWOOD AVE, DAYTON
OH 45405

7805 HARSHMANVILLE RD

7805 HARSHMANVILLE RD
5522 LITTLE RICHMOND RD

808 W STEWART ST, DAYTON
OH 45417

Jurisdiction
DAYTON

HARRISON TWP

OUT OF COUNTY
MORAINE

DAYTON
HARRISON TWP
DAYTON
CLAYTON
DAYTON

HUBER HEIGHTS

HUBER HEIGHTS
DAYTON
DAYTON

In Type
RETURN

STRAY

STRAY
STRAY

STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
DISPO REQ

STRAY

STRAY
STRAY
STRAY

Animals Brought to the ARC 7/7/2020

Sex Breed
S CAROLINA DOG/MIX
F  PIT BULL/MIX
F DOMESTIC SH
M LABRADOR RETR
M LABRADOR RETR/MIX
M BOXER
M  PIT BULL
M  PIT BULL
U PITBULL
F PIT BULL
M GERM SHEPHERD
F  CANE CORSO/MIX
F  PIT BULL

Color
RED

BLACK/WHITE

GRAY/TAN
BLACK

BROWN/WHITE
TAN
WHITE/TAN
WHITE/BLUE
BROWN/BLACK

BR
BRINDLE/WHIT
E

TAN/BLACK
BLACK/WHITE

BR
BRINDLE/WHIT
E

Outcome
ADOPTION

HOME EXP

DISPOSAL

RTO

RTO
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Animal ID  Activity No Name
A061360 MAXINE
A061365 *GOLIATH*
A061491  A20-065656 BABY BOY
A061492  A20-065656 PLAY GIRL
A061499  A20-065679  ZINNY
A061503 *HOLDEN*
A061594 UNKNOWN
A061595 ADDY
A061596 BEAU

Animals Which Left the ARC 7/7/2020

Crossing
2001 KENSINGTON DR,
DAYTON OH 45406

RUGBY RD

2027 TITUS AVE, DAYTON
OH 45414

2027 TITUS AVE, DAYTON
OH 45414

442 MCNARY AVE,
DAYTON OH 45417

29 ASHWOOD AVE,
DAYTON OH 45405

55 FERNWOOD AVE,
DAYTON OH 45405

7805 HARSHMANVILLE RD

7805 HARSHMANVILLE RD

In Date
07/07/2020

06/22/2020

06/30/2020
06/30/2020
07/01/2020
07/02/2020
07/07/2020

07/07/2020

07/07/2020

In Type
RETURN

STRAY

STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
DISPO REQ

STRAY

STRAY

Sex
S

N

Breed
CAROLINA DOG/MIX

PIT BULL

PIT BULL
PIT BULL
PIT BULL
CANE CORSO
PIT BULL

PIT BULL

GERM SHEPHERD

BR
BRINDLE/WHIT
E

WHITE/GRAY

WHITE/BROW
N

BROWN/WHIT
E

BR BRINDLE

BROWN/BLAC
K

BR
BRINDLE/WHIT
E

TAN/BLACK

Outcome
ADOPTION

ADOPTION

ADOPTION
ADOPTION
ADOPTION
ADOPTION
DISPOSAL

RTO

RTO



